Air Transport

ICT

Fuels

Food & Catering

Building & Construction
Travel

Real Estate
Transportation & Storage
Others

Security

Professional Services
Vehicles

Financial & Insurance
Industrial Cleaning
Lodging & Conference Services
Utilities

Pharma & Health
Engineering Services
Water Treatment
Education

Power Generation & Distribution

$478,757,359
$418,076,571
$372,448,349
$312,333,855
$268,041,485
$190,139,455
$140,258,540
$126,034,267
$97,027,216
$90,625,157
$81,119,870
$72,303,184
$53,946,046
$46,735,414
$45,041,903
$35,367,547
$31,806,875
$28,722,911
$23,383,426
$23,021,505
$20,550,373
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