Air Transport	\$478,757,359
ICT	\$418,076,571
Fuels	\$372,448,349
Food & Catering	\$312,333,855
Building & Construction	\$268,041,485
Travel	\$190,139,455
Real Estate	\$140,258,540
Transportation & Storage	\$126,034,267
Others	\$97,027,216
Security	\$90,625,157
Professional Services	\$81,119,870
Vehicles	\$72,303,184
Financial & Insurance	\$53,946,046
Industrial Cleaning	\$46,735,414
Lodging & Conference Services	\$45,041,903
Utilities	\$35,367,547
Pharma & Health	\$31,806,875
Engineering Services	\$28,722,911
Water Treatment	\$23,383,426
Education	\$23,021,505
Power Generation & Distribution	\$20,550,373